LIGNE B Alt Mehl 2 Maréchal Koenig Lundi au vendredi

Alt Mehl | | 07:03 07:34 08:09 08:37 09:25 10:38 11:54 13:04 14:11 15:37 16:25 16:47 17:17 17:38 18:30 19:05 19:32
Piscine Plein Air | | 07:04 07:35 08:11 08:38 09:26 10:39 11:55 13:05 14:12 15:38 16:27 16:48 17:19 17:39 18:32 19:06 19:34
Rue de Boersch | | 07:05 07:36 08:12 08:39 09:27 10:40 11:56 13:06 14:13 15:39 16:28 16:49 17:20 17:40 18:33 19:07 19:35
Selhof / Centre | | 07:06 07:37 08:13 08:40 09:28 10:41 11:57 13:07 14:14 15:40 16:29 16:50 17:21 17:41 18:34 19:08 19:36
Général Leclerc 1 | | | | 08:15 | 09:30 10:43 11:59 13:09 14:16 15:42 16:31 | 17:23 | 18:36 | 19:38
Puly 1 | | | | 08:16 | 09:31 10:44 12:00 13:10 14:17 15:43 16:32 | 17:24 | 18:37 | 19:39
Thal | | | | 08:17 | 09:32 10:45 12:01 13:11 14:18 15:44 16:33 | 17:25 | 18:38 | 19:40
Pully 2 | | | | 08:18 | 09:33 10:46 12:02 13:12 14:19 15:45 16:34 | 17:26 | 18:39 | 19:41
Général Leclerc 2 | | | | 08:19 | 09:34 10:47 12:03 13:13 14:20 15:46 16:35 | 17:27 | 18:40 | 19:42
‘J-hE Gare arrivée &% | | 07:09 07:40 08:20 08:43 09:35 10:48 12:04 13:14 14:21 15:47 16:36 16:53 17:28 17:44 18:41 19:11 19:43
Gare départ %5 | | 07:16 07:45 08:26 08:47 09:43 10:51 12:10 13:19 14:26 15:50 16:45 16:54 17:32 17:46 18:46 19:16 19:50
m L'O / Hopital | | 07:20 07:48 08:30 08:51 09:47 10:55 12:14 13:23 14:30 15:54 16:49 16:58 17:36 17:50 18:50 19:20 19:54
Ateliers | | 07:22 & DAC | 08:53 09:48 10:56 12:15 13:24 14:31 15:55 | 17:00 | 17:52 18:52 19:22 |
Artisanat | | 07:23 = DAC | 08:54 09:49 10:57 12:16 13:25 14:32 15:56 | 17:01 | 17:53 18:53 19:23 |
Adalric | | 07:26 07:50 08:32 08:57 09:52 11:00 12:19 13:28 14:35 15:59 16:51 17:04 17:38 17:56 18:56 19:26 19:56
) | | 07:27 07:51 08:33 08:58 09:53 11:01 12:20 13:29 14:36 16:00 16:52 17:05 17:39 17:57 18:57 19:27 19:57
Qgggf;a' Picasso | | | 07:52 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
06:35 07:00 07:35 08:11 08:34 09:58 11:03 12:30 13:35 14:37 16:00 16:26 16:53 17:05 17:40 18:00 18:58 | |
Bugeaud 06:37 07:02 07:37 08:13 08:36 10:00 11:05 12:32 13:37 14:39 16:02 16:28 16:55 17:07 17:42 18:02 19:00 | |
& I: Gare arrivée 06:40 07:05 07:40 08:16 08:39 10:03 11:08 12:35 13:40 14:42 16:05 16:31 16:58 17:09 17:45 18:05 19:03 | |
Gare départ 7% 06:48 07:13 07:46 08:24 08:47 10:14 11:11 12:44 13:49 14:49 16:10 16:38 17:01 17:13 17:48 18:15 19:16 | |
Général Leclerc 1 06:50 07:15 07:48 08:26 08:49 10:16 11:13 12:46 13:51 14:51 16:12 | 17:03 | 17:50 18:17 19:18 | |
Pully 1 06:51 07:17 07:49 08:27 08:50 10:17 11:14 12:47 13:52 14:52 16:13 | 17:04 | 17:51 18:17 19:19 | |
Thal 06:52 07:18 07:50 08:28 08:51 10:18 11:16 12:48 13:53 14:53 16:14 | 17:05 | 17:52 18:18 19:20 | |
Pully 2 06:53 07:19 07:51 08:29 08:52 10:19 11:18 12:49 13:54 14:54 16:15 | 17:06 | 17:53 18:19 19:21 | |
Général Leclerc 2 06:54 07:20 07:52 08:30 08:53 10:20 11:19 12:50 13:55 14:55 16:16 | 17:07 | 17:54 18:20 19:22 | |
Selhof / Centre 06:57 07:23 07:55 08:31 08:56 10:23 11:21 12:53 13:58 14:58 16:19 16:41 17:10 17:16 17:57 18:22 19:25 | |
Rue de Boersch 06:58 07:24 07:56 08:32 08:57 10:24 11:22 12:54 13:59 14:59 16:20 16:42 17:11 17:16 17:58 18:22 19:26 | |
9 DAC : Dépose Piscine Plein Air 06:59 07:25 07:57 08:33 08:58 10:25 11:23 12:55 14:00 15:00 16:21 16:43 17:12 17:17 17:59 18:23 19:27 | |
conductmen© Alt Mehl 07:01 07:27 07:59 08:35 09:00 10:26 11:24 12:56 14:01 15:01 16:22 16:45 17:14 17:20 18:00 18:24 19:29 | | |




LIGNE B

| 10:02 | 10:55 | 12:06 | 12:49 | 15:03 | 15:53 16:54
| 10:03 | 10:56 | 12:07 | 12:50 | 15:04 | 15:54 16:55
| 10:04 | 10:57 | 12:08 | 12:51 | 15:05 | 15:55 16:56
| 10:05 | 10:58 | 12:09 | 12:52 | 15:06 | 15:56 16:57
| 10:08 | 11:01 | 12:12 | 12:55 | 15:09 | 15:59 17:00
| 10:09 | 11:02 | 12:13 | 12:56 | 15:10 | 16:00 17:01
[ [ [ | | | | | |
| 10:10 | 11:03 | 12:14 | 12:57 | 15:11 | 16:01 17:02
| 10:11 | 11:04 | 12:15 | 12:58 | 15:12 | 16:02 17:03
| 10:12 | 11:05 | 12:16 | 12:59 | 15:13 | 16:03 | 17:04
| 10:22 | 11:08 | 12:22 | 13:07 | 15:23 | 16:11 | 17:12
| 10:24 | 11:10 | 12:24 | 13:09 | 15:25 | 16:13 17:14
| 10:25 | 11:11 | 12:25 | 13:10 | 15:26 | 16:14 17:15
| 10:27 | 11:13 | 12:27 | 13:12 | 15:28 | 16:16 17:17
| 10:29 | 11:15 | 12:29 | 13:14 | 15:30 | 16:18 17:19
| 10:30 | 11:16 | 12:30 | 13:15 | 15:31 | 16:19 17:20
[ [ [ | | | | | [
09:32 | 10:33 | 11:22 | 12:33 | 14:31 | 15:32 | 16:30 |
09:33 | 10:34 | 11:23 | 12:34 | 14:32 | 15:33 | 16:31 |
09:35 | 10:36 | 11:25 | 12:36 | 14:34 | 15:35 | 16:33 |
09:44 | 10:43 | 11:38 | 12:39 | 14:43 | 15:40 | 16:38 |
09:45 | 10:44 | 11:39 | 12:40 | 14:44 | 15:41 | 16:39 |
09:46 | 10:45 | 11:40 | 12:41 | 14:45 | 15:42 | 16:40 |
[ [ | | | | | | [
09:47 | 10:46 | 11:41 | 12:42 | 14:46 | 15:43 | 16:41 |
09:48 | 10:47 | 11:42 | 12:43 | 14:47 | 15:44 | 16:42 |
09:50 | 10:49 | 11:44 | 12:45 | 14:49 | 15:46 | 16:44 |
09:51 | 10:50 | 11:45 | 12:46 | 14:50 | 15:47 | 16:45 |
09:52 | 10:51 | 11:46 | 12:47 | 14:51 | 15:48 | 16:46 |
09:53 | 10:52 | 11:47 | 12:48 | 14:52 | 15:49 | 16:47 |




